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101826 Indoor Walking 8:00am-9:00am M. Scott Gymnasium 

101805 Cards & Conversation 8:30am-10:00am Staff Room #150 

101803 Brain Aerobics (Exercise)  9:15am-10:00am Sheets Library 

Activenet  Class/Activity Time Instructor Location 

101826 Indoor Walking 8:00am-9:00am M. Scott Gymnasium 

101805 Cards & Conversation 8:30am-10:00am Staff Room #150 

101807 Chair Yoga 9:00am-9:45am Sheets Auditorium 

101803 Brain Aerobics (Skill Building) 9:15am-10:00am M. Scott Library 

101830 Line Dance (Intermediate) 9:30am-10:30am Bettis Gymnasium 

101806 Chair Volleyball 9:30am-10:30am Williams Room #131 

101812 Tai Chi (Intermediate) $35  Children of the Sun 10:30am-11:30am Green Room #150 

101851 Scrapbooking (Open Lab) 10:30am-3:30pm Staff Room #104 

101798 African Dance 10:45am-11:45am Nkenchor Multi-P Rm 

101819 Everyday Sign Language 11:00am-11:45am Sheets Library 

101815 Documentary Mini Series   11:30am-12:30pm Staff Lib/Canteen 

101809 Tai Chi (Advanced)    $35 Children of the Sun 11:45am-12:45pm Green Room #150 

101794 50+ Basketball ($10 Sports Pass Required) 12:00pm-2:00pm Sheets Gymnasium 

101839 No Sew Workshop 1:00pm-4:00pm Open Lab Canteen 

101841 Open Cards 1:00pm-4:30pm Staff Room #150 

101862 Underground Railroad (1st/3rd) 2:00pm-3:30pm Mapp Library 

101848 Qigong 2:30pm-3:30pm Sheets Auditorium 

101826 Indoor Walking 8:00am-9:00am M. Scott Gymnasium 

101805 Cards & Conversation 8:30am-10:00am Staff Room #150 

101796 Ab Workout (Medium Impact) 9:15am-10:15am B. Smith Multi-P Rm 

101806 Chair Volleyball 9:30am-10:30am Williams Room #131 

101838 National Arthritis Foundation Exercise Program 10:00am-11:00am Parker, RN Auditorium 

101810 Tai Chi (Beginners I)    $35   Children of the Sun    10:30am-11:30am D. Green Room #150 

XXXXXX Lifecare Lunch Program (Registration Required) 11:00am-1:00pm Sheets/Scott Canteen 

101833 Men’s Line Dance - Intermediate 11:15am-12:15pm J. McKelvey Auditorium 

101800 Bingo & Lunch (1st) Lifecare Alliance 11:15am-12:15pm M. Scott Canteen 

101861 The Conversation Project (2nd) Lifecare Alliance 11:15am-12:15pm Parker, RN Appt. Only 

101817 Eat Better Feel Better(3rd) Lifecare Alliance 11:15am-12:15pm Parker, RN Library 

101842 Pain Care (4th) Lifecare Alliance 11:15am-12:15pm Parker, RN Library 

101811 Tai Chi (Beginners II)  $35   Children of the Sun    11:45am-12:45pm Green Room #150 

101845 Pickleball ($10 Sports Pass Required) 12:00pm-2:00pm Sheets Gymnasium 

101832 Line Dance  1:00pm-2:00pm Baker Auditorium 

101841 Open Cards 1:00pm-4:30pm Staff Room #150 

101792 Paint & Sip Class  2:00pm-3:30pm Dickenson Room #104 

101795 50+ Pottery/Clay 2:30pm-4:00pm Sheets Room #104B 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 
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101830 Line Dance (Intermediate) Progressive 9:30am-10:30am Bettis Gymnasium 

101812 Tai Chi (Intermediate)  $35 Children of the Sun    10:30am-11:30am Green Room #150 

101798 African Dance 10:45am-11:45am Nkenchor Auditorium 

XXXXXX Lifecare Lunch Program (Registration Required) 11:00am-1:00pm Sheets/Scott Canteen 

101809 Tai Chi (Advanced)            11:45am-12:45pm Green Room #150 

101794 50+ Basketball ($10 Sports Pass Required) 12:00pm-2:00pm Sheets Gymnasium 

101852 Script (Drama) Reading (1st)  12:30pm-2:30pm Terri “tj” Lynn Library 

101801 Book Club (2nd) 1:30pm-4:00pm Talley Library 

101841 Open Cards 1:00pm-4:30pm Staff Room #150 

101793 Stained Glass Class 2:30pm-4:00pm Sheets Room #104B 

101818 Evening Line Dance (A) Wed. 6:00p-7:30p Bettis Gymnasium 

  

 

 

 

101826 Indoor Walking 8:00am-9:00am M. Scott Gymnasium 

101805 Cards & Conversation 8:30am-10:00am Sheets Room #150 

101796 Ab Workout (Medium Impact) 9:15am-10:15am B. Smith Gymnasium 

101803 Brain Aerobics (Skill Building) 9:15am-10:00am M. Scott Library 

101838 National Arthritis Foundation Exercise Program 10:00am-11:00am Parker, RN Auditorium 

101810 Tai Chi (Beginners I)   $35 Children of the Sun       10:30am-11:30am Green Room #150 

XXXXXX Lifecare Lunch Program (Registration Required) 11:00am-1:00pm Sheets/Scott Canteen 

101840 Nutrition Class w/ OSU-SNAP-Ed 11:00am-12:00pm Sheets Canteen 

101833 Men’s Line Dance- Intermediate 11:15am-12:15pm McKelvey Multi-P Rm 

101811 Tai Chi (Beginners (II)   $35 Children of the Sun    11:45am-12:45pm Green Room #150 

101845 Pickleball ( $10 Sports Pass Required) 12:00pm-2:00pm Sheets Gymnasium 

101863 Veterans Affairs (4th) 12:30pm-1:30pm Brown Library 

101832 Line Dance  1:00pm-2:00pm Baker Auditorium 

XXXXXX Columbus Speech & Hearing (2nd)  (Testing) Appt.Only-(614 261-5453) CS&HC Library 

101841 Open Cards 1:00pm-4:30pm Staff Room #150 

101795 50+ Clay/Pottery 2:30pm-4:00pm Sheets Room #104 

101826 Indoor Walking (Open) 8:30am-10:30am M. Scott Gymnasium 

101807 Chair Yoga 9:00am-9:45am Sheets Auditorium 

101803 Brain Aerobics (Exercise) 9:15am-10:00am M. Scott Library 

101806 Chair Volleyball 9:30am-11:00am Williams Room #131 

101831 Line Dance  11:00am-12:00n Baker Auditorium 

101819 Everyday Sign Language 11:00am-11:45am Sheets Library 

101853 Sewing 101 12:30pm-4:30pm Francis Room #150 

101845 Pickleball ($10 Sports Pass Required) 1:00pm-3:00pm Terlecky Gymnasium 

101808 Chess Program E/T/A/50+ 2:30pm-5:30pm E. Smith Library 

101825 Indoor Plants 2:30pm-4:00pm Sheets Room #104 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
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 Leisure Cards Required-All participants are required to have a leisure card to participate. A 

leisure card is free, lasts for three years and comes in the form of a key tag 
 Sports Pass: $10.00 Each Session 

Marion Franklin’s open sports are Basketball, Badminton, Pickleball and Volleyball. Not all are 
offered year round. 

 Fitness Rooms: Passes: Session, Annual or One Day 
Age 49 and under: Session Pass (Winter, Spring, Summer etc.)-$15 / Annual Pass-$60 
Age 50+: Session Pass (Winter, Spring, Summer etc.)-$10 / Annual Pass-$40.00 
Day Passes: $1.00, must be used on the day of purchase. 

*Please note: Classes and or programs are subject to change 

XXXXXX Capital Kids (K-8 grade) M-F 3:00pm-6:00pm Provo CK Rm 

XXXXXX Fitness Activity M-F 3:00pm-3:30pm Staff Gymnasium 

XXXXXX Academic Assistance M-F 3:30pm-4:00pm Staff CK Rm 

XXXXXX Snack M-F 4:00pm-5:00pm  Staff Canteen 

XXXXXX Enrichment (Gym) Activities M/Fr 5:00pm-5:45pm Staff Gymnasium 

XXXXXX Art: Diamond Painting  Tu/W/Th 5:00p-6:00p Staff Art Room 

101859 Teen Basketball (13-18yrs) Mon. 5:30pm-7:30pm Johnson/Lane Gymnasium 

101854 Skills & Drills/Basketball Conditioning (E) Tu/Th 4:30pm-5:45p Johnson Gymnasium 

101799 Art Class (E) Tu/Th 4:30pm-5:30p Dickenson Room #104A 

XXXXXX Study Table (E/T)  Tu/Th 4:30pm-7:00p Terlecky XXXXXX 

101828 Jazz/Ballet Medley I (7-10yrs)            Tu/Th 6:00pm-7:15p Hartway Multi-P Rm 

101834 Mime Class (E/T/A) Tu/Th 5:45pm-6:30p Brown Room #150 

101814 Dance-Intermediate (10-16yrs) Tu/Th 6:00pm-7:15p Reeves Multi-P Rm 

101859 Teen Basketball (13-18yrs) Tu/Th 6:00pm-7:30p Johnson Gymnasium 

102373 Zen Me Wed. 4:30pm-6:30pm SSKH Multi-P Rm 

101820 Girl Scouts: Daisies K-1grade Wed. 5:00pm-6:00p P. Holley Library 

101802 Boys Empowerment (T) Wed. 5:30pm-7:00p Johnson/Lane Weight Rm 

101857 Study Table (Grades 9-12)  Wed. 6:15pm-7:30p Terlecky Room #104B 

101860 Teen Financial Literacy Prog.: Me & Money Wed. 6:15pm-7:15p V. Jones 01/31/24 

101823 Hip Hop Male Dancers (9yrs-Young Adults) Thurs. 6:00pm-7:00p Hartway Multi-P Rm 

101808 Chess Program (E/T) Fri. 4:00pm-5:00pm E. Smith Library 

XXXXXX Performing Arts Program Fri. 5:00pm-6:30pm Hartway Multi-P Rm 

101866 Young Adult Soccer (Instruction Play) Fri. 6:00pm-7:30pm Cardenas Gymnasium 

101797 Adult Basketball ($10 Sports Pass) Sat. 10:00a-12:00pm Johnson/Lane Gymnasium 

101859 Teen Basketball Sat. 12:15p-2:15pm Johnson Gymnasium 

101808 Chess Program E/T/A/50+ (Open Lab) Sat. 1:00pm-3:30pm Smith Library 

101844 Pickleball (A) Sat. 2:30pm-3:30pm Terlecky Gymnasium 

XXXXXX Girl Scouts Sat. Special Events Oh. Heartland Auditorium 

AFTERSCHOOL REC CLUB (ARC) / CAPITAL KIDS PROGRAMS  

MEMBERSHIP & PASSES 


